

Hall of the House of Representatives
85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005
Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 2887

"ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY BOND ACT OF 2005."

Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 2887.

Amend House Bill No. 2887 as engrossed, H3/9/05 (version: 03-09-2005 09:08):

Page 3, line 5 delete "seven hundred fifty million dollars (\$750,000,000)." and substitute "nine hundred eighty-five million dollars (\$985,000,000)."

AND

Page 3, line 35, delete "seven hundred fifty" and substitute "nine hundred eighty-five million dollars (\$985,000,000),"

AND

Page 3, line 36, delete "million dollars (\$750,000,000)," entirely

AND

Page 5, line 8, delete "seven hundred fifty" and substitute "nine hundred eighty-five million dollars (\$985,000,000),"

AND

Page 5, line 9, delete "million dollars (\$750,000,000)," entirely

AND

Page 5, line 16, delete "seven hundred" and substitute "nine hundred eighty-five million dollars (\$985,000,000),"

AND

Page 5, line 17, delete "fifty million dollars (\$750,000,000)," entirely

AND



The Amendment was read _____

By: Representative Bolin
JSE/VLH - 03-17-2005 14:49
JSE489

Chief Clerk

If appropriate, renumber the remaining sections of the bill

The Amendment was read _____

By: Representative Bolin

JSE/VLH - 03-17-2005 14:49

JSE489

Chief Clerk